NM Givesd

25 giugno 2022
50FA 50SL 100FA
DAL TOSO LETIZIA 30.10 RAIMONDI SILVIA 28.05 BERGOMI CHIARA 1.09.23
DE GRANDI GAIA 30.96 CHIMISSO AGNESE 28.10 DE GRANDI GAIA 1.10.06
CARPITELLA ALESSIA  30.98 MOROSSI EUGENIA 28.31 CONDORELLI VICTORIA  1.10.53
OROPALLO FRANCESCA 31.73 TRIPODI CARLOTTA 28.36 GOGLIA LETIZIA 1.10.74
CASTAGNA GIORGIA 32.65 FASANI CHIARA 28.46 BELLASIO MARTINA 1.14.32
BULGHERONI CAMILLA  33.19 MUSIKOV ALINA 28.52 BULGHERONI CAMILLA  1.16.60
TRALONGO AZZURRA  36.15 PAVANI MARTINA 28.53 TRALONGO AZZURRA  1.25.20
BAIARDI AURORA 28.55 SARCINA SARA 1.28.01
CAMERINI MATTEQ 2513 DE GRANDI GAIA 28.93 DE FRANCESCO SARA  1.31.40
PUGLISI DIEGO 27.53 DI PASQUALE ANGELICA 29.13 M'BO LUCETTE 1.33.72
PUGLISI ALESSIO 27.54 DI BENEDETTO ALESSIA 29.30 GUASTONE BARBARA 1.41.37
5000 LAZZARINI GIORGIA 31.52
FREDDI CHIARA 31.64 CAMERINI MATTEO 59.20
Eé'z'\gg';?gi'é\gﬁ N g?zz MARCHESIN VANESSA 31.71 LANDI CARLO 59.58
EASAN| CHIARA 32‘70 MARCHESIN AMANDA 31.73 STRIMBEANU CRISTIAN  1.00.97
MARTINELLI MICHELA 33'61 MONTESANO NOEMI 31.78 CAPPELLO GABRIELE 1.01.77
' PINTUS ASIA 31.93 GOGLIA TOMMASO 1.03.77
SINIGAGLIA CATERINA 32.23 VULLO TOBIA 1.05.99
Eigiﬁﬂgmﬂ'\:ééo 2;;2 MANTOVANI MARGHERITA 32.28 BRANCALION PATRICK  1.06.01
' FUMAGALLI GRETA 32.29 NEGRI CESARE 1.08.43
50RA CAPOBIANCO FEDERICA 33.21 CASSIANI GIACOMO 1.08.86
ESPOSITO MELISSA  38.11 MARINO CHIARA 33.88 DE LUCA DAVIDE 1.13.14
LUCCHI GAIA 39.76 PAVAN FRANCESCA 34.03 RIGHETTI GIUSEPPE 1.13.19
KASSAB ADAN 1.15.73
CARRA'LORENZO  32.00 CAMERINI MATTEQ 23.92 MOLLA MARCO 1.17.35
POZZONI'LORENZO  33.74 BERETTA JACOPO 24.09 ROGNONI ANDREA 1.25.47
ROMDHANIJAMIL ~ 34.59 PRIMERANO EDOARDO 25.19 10000
PUGLISI ALESSIO 35.11 MARAN CHRISTIAN 2572
POZZONI CARLOTTA 1.07.22
IELASI MARCO 36.32 OLDANI DANIELE 26.07 OZZONI CARLO 0
L ANDI CARLO 61T GRASSI MARTINA 1.09.04
' DI PASQUALE ANGELICA 1.09.83
STRIMBEANU CRISTIAN 26.17
CHETTYKBAEVA VICTORIA 1.11.32
ROMDHANI JAMIL 26.22
MERLINI CHIARA 1.12.54
MANTOVANI PAOLO 26.42
, MARZONI BEATRICE 1.17.31
CARRA'LORENZO 26.52 CAPOBIANCO FEDERICA 1.18.74
PIZZOCARO FRANCESCO  26.59 e
SIRNA GIORGIA 1.19.91
BARONI EDOARDO 26.82
PAVAN FRANCESCA 1.23.03
LEONI STEFANO 26.92 GUASTONE BARBARA 1.29.97
ROTA NICOLO’ 27.08 e
CHIODO NICHOLAS 27.57 OLDANI DANIELE 1.02.95
CASSIANI GIACOMO 28.35
QUISPE CANDIA FABRIZIO  29.69 MANTOVANI PACLO 1.04.43
' MORESCHI IVAN 1.04.82
PIZZOCARO FRANCESCO  1.06.13
LEONI STEFANO 1.07.43
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100RA
ESPOSITO MELISSA
RUPOLO GIORGIA

FRASSACARRO ELEONORA

LUCCHI GAIA
BOFFINO CAMILLA

GERLO SIMONE
FERRARI TOMMASO
POZZONI LORENZO
CORNALBA ANDREA

DI NICOLA ALESSANDRO
GIARDINA GABRIELE
SACCHI STEFANO

100SL
MOROSSI EUGENIA
CHIMISSO AGNESE
TRIPODI CARLOTTA
FASANI CHIARA
MUSIKOV ALINA
OROPALLO FRANCESCA
CARBONI SARA
DI BENEDETTO ALESSIA
DE GENNARO CHIARA
DI PASQUALE ANGELICA
RUPOLO GIORGIA
ATTANASIO STEFANIA
MONTESANO NOEMI
MARZONI BEATRICE
MARCHESIN AMANDA
MARCHESIN VANESSA
LAZZARINI GIORGIA
FUMAGALLI GRETA
FREDDI CHIARA
CAPOBIANCO FEDERICA
MOLINARI ANNA
RIGOLI CHIARA
CESTAGALLI GRETA
BOMBELLI GRETA
VERONELLI VALENTINA
CARLI ALESSIA
MARINO CHIARA
PAVAN FRANCESCA
SANDEN EMMA
ISOLA KIDANEMIHERET
XHORAJ LEONELA
LAZZARINI GIULIA

1.21.45
1.22.30
1.24.25
1.26.55
1.28.01

1.12.18
1.13.33
1.13.57
1.13.92
1.14.29
1.24.55
1.29.30

1.00.74
1.00.95
1.01.08
1.01.26
1.02.65
1.03.85
1.03.92
1.04.09
1.04.66
1.05.55
1.05.59
1.07.35
1.07.67
1.08.72
1.09.19
1.09.19
1.09.54
1.09.85
1.10.92
1.11.05
1.11.15
1.11.32
1.13.26
1.13.28
1.14.81
1.15.22
1.15.91
1.16.64
1.20.73
1.21.33
1.22.46
1.24.20

BERETTA JACOPO
PRIMERANO EDOARDO
IONICA ALESSANDRO
OLDANI DANIELE
GOGLIA TOMMASO
LANDI CARLO

MARAN CHRISTIAN
CARRA’ LORENZO
ROMDHANI JAMIL
P1ZZOCARO FRANCESCO
PUGLISI DIEGO
CORNALBA ANDREA
BARONI EDOARDO
ROTA NICOLO’

LEONI STEFANO
GIULIANI MATTEO
BARLOCCO THOMAS
CHIODO NICHOLAS
SASSI FILIPPO

QUISPE CANDIA FABRIZIO
BORGONOVO ANDREA
TARLOCCO RICCARDO
LEONI FABIO

200FA
DAL TOSO LETIZIA
BERGOMI CHIARA
CLERICI LINDA
BELLASIO MARTINA
DI BENEDETTO ALESSIA

CAPOZZA MARCO
VULLO TOBIA
CASSIANI GIACOMO

200RA
ESPOSITO MELISSA
LAZZARINI GIORGIA
LUCCHI GAIA
VERONELLI VALENTINA
LAZZARINI GIULIA

DI NICOLA ALESSANDRO
GIARDINA GABRIELE
I[ELASI MARCO

KASSAB ADAN

MM

53.73
55.58
56.38
56.44
56.53
56.94
57.64
57.67
57.89
58.57
58.58
58.78
59.03
59.04
59.58
1.00.22
1.01.15
1.01.38
1.06.65
1.07.82
1.08.26
1.12.51
1.15.44

2.26.75
2.29.07
2.32.91
2.43.29
2.49.22

2.18.91
2.20.85
2.35.10

2.56.87
2.58.07
3.08.93
3.21.92
3.42.68

2.41.18
24492
2.50.83
2.53.76

200D0
RAIMONDI SILVIA
FASANI CHIARA
PAVANI MARTINA
REALI RIS
CHETTYKBAEVA VICTORIA
MERLINI CHIARA
MORACCHIOLI MARTINA
MARTINELLI MICHELA
PINTUS ASIA
ACOSTA GINEVRA
MARAN GRETA
AMODEI ALICE
RE MATILDE

MANTOVANI PAOLO
MORESCHI IVAN
NOBILE PIETRO
FARINELLI LORENZO

200MI
CASTAGNA GIORGIA
CALCINOTTO GIULIA
BELLASIO MARTINA
AMODEI ALICE
MOLINARI ANNA
TRALONGO AZZURRA
RE MATILDE
VERONELLI VALENTINA
SANDEN EMMA
ISOLA KIDANEMIHERET

MORESCH!I IVAN

DI MATTEO MASSIMO
CAPOZZA MARCO
BRANCALION PATRICK
NOBILE PIETRO
GIARDINA GABRIELE
DE LUCA DAVIDE
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2.24.69
2.25.30
2.27.99
2.29.83
2.32.92
2.34.52
2.36.61
2.37.80
2.39.20
2.43.39
2.43.76
2.44.19
2.57.73

2.20.41
2.20.80
2.33.88
2.41.00

2.36.44
2.38.09
2.40.19
2.44.65
2.52.25
2.57.76
3.00.20
3.01.41
3.18.42
3.25.73

2.21.82
2.22.86
2.22.93
2.25.61
2.29.54
2.31.34
2.35.31



NM Givesd

200SL 400SL 400MI
GRASSI MARTINA 2.00.97 DAL TOSO LETIZIA 4.31.54 GOGLIA LETIZIA 5.25.75
PALAZZOTTO DANIELA  2.11.01 PALAZZOTTO DANIELA  4.36.92 CONDORELLI VICTORIA  5.27.53
TRIPODI CARLOTTA 2.11.24 CARPITELLA ALESSIA 4.40.52 CALCINOTTO GIULIA 5.32.31
CONDORELLI VICTORIA  2.714.68 MORACCHIOLI MARTINA  4.44.84 CASTAGNA GIORGIA 5.36.83
DI BENEDETTO ALESSIA  2.17.03 DE GENNARO CHIARA 4.48.33 RUPOLO GIORGIA 54417
DE GENNARO CHIARA 21718 CARBONI SARA 4.48.58
CARBONI SARA 2.18.17 DE IESO PAOLA 4.50.62 FASANI TOMMASO 5.07.52
ACOSTA GINEVRA 2.18.56 ACOSTA GINEVRA 4.57.87 FARINELLI LORENZO 5.42.90
CALCINOTTO GIULIA 2.19.24 MARZONI BEATRICE 5.04.68
ATTANASIO STEFANIA  2.23.22 RIGOLI CHIARA 5.10.08 800SL
MONTESANO NOEMI 2.23.91 CARLI ALESSIA 5.27.35 CARPITELLA ALESSIA  9.34.48
RIGOLI CHIARA 2.29.71 PONZO GIORGIA 6.05.75 PINTUS ASIA 10.16.02
FREDDI CHIARA 2.31.12
SINIGAGLIA CATERINA  2.31.31 GOGLIA TOMMASO 4.08.52 1500SL
FUMAGALLI GRETA 2.31.80 IONICA ALESSANDRO 4.16.90 CAPPELLO GABRIELE 16.48.19
CESTAGALLI GRETA 2.36.08 PRUENSTER LUDOVICO  4.28.49 DI MATTEO MASSIMO ~ 17.19.14
RE MATILDE 2.36.91 GIULIANI MATTEO 4.32.45
CARLI ALESSIA 2.37.10 FASANI TOMMASO 4.34.88
BOMBELLI GRETA 2.38.64 BARLOCCO THOMAS 4.36.05
SARCINA SARA 2.39.39 DEPONTI ALESSANDRO  4.43.44
DE FRANCESCO SARA 2.40.99 FARINELLI LORENZO 4.55.80
MARINO CHIARA 2.50.97 BORGONOVO ANDREA 4.59.84
SANDEN EMMA 2.54.75 TARLOCCO RICCARDO 5.15.70
PONZO GIORGIA 2.56.88 BARBESTA CHRISTIAN 5.17.81

IONICA ALESSANDRO 1.59.17
SOMIGLIANA FLAVIO 1.59.45
FERRARI TOMMASO 2.03.45
PRUENSTER LUDOVICO  2.04.52
PRIMERANO EDOARDO  2.06.84
ROTA NICOLO’ 2.06.90
GIULIANI MATTEO 2.08.70
BARLOCCO THOMAS 2.08.82
BRANCALION PATRICK  2.09.31
BARONI EDOARDO 2.09.64
RIGHETTI GIUSEPPE 2.21.19
BORGONOVO ANDREA  2.24.07

MOLLA MARCO 2.26.13
ROGNONI ANDREA 2.36.40
LEONI FABIO 2.42.47
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